
NEWS RELEASE

TMX Group Equity Financing Statistics - December
2022

1/10/2023
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TORONTO, Jan. 10, 2023 /CNW/ - TMX Group today announced its �nancing activity on Toronto Stock Exchange

(TSX) and TSX Venture Exchange (TSXV) for December 2022.

TSX welcomed two new issuers in December 2022, compared with 12 in the previous month and nine in December

2021. The new listings were one �nancial services company and one mining company. Total �nancings raised in

December 2022 increased 521% compared to the previous month, and were up 27% compared to December 2021.

The total number of �nancings in December 2022 was 25, compared with 36 the previous month and 56 in

December 2021.

For additional data relating to the number of transactions billed for TSX, please click on the following link:

https://www.tmx.com/resource/en/440 

TSXV welcomed six new issuers in December 2022, compared with eight in the previous month and 14 in December

2021. The new listings were all capital pool companies. Total �nancings raised in December 2022 increased 10%

compared to the previous month, but were down 53% compared to December 2021. There were 121 �nancings in

December 2022, compared with 104 in the previous month and 165 in December 2021.
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https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=1569379753&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.tmx.com%2Fresource%2Fen%2F440&a=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.tmx.com%2Fresource%2Fen%2F440


TMX Group consolidated trading statistics for December 2022 can be viewed at www.tmx.com.

Toronto Stock Exchange

 December 2022 November 2022 December 2021
Issuers Listed 1,791 1,797 1,749
New Issuers Listed 2 12 9
IPOs                                                                 0 11 5
Graduates from TSXV 1 0 4
Issues Listed                                                   2,467 2,475 2,425
IPO Financings Raised                                   $0 $40,864,900 $67,250,050
Secondary Financings Raised $3,146,404,140 $468,971,131 $1,247,278,543
Supplemental Financings Raised $42,290,913 $3,747,102 $1,190,475,684
Total Financings Raised $3,188,695,053 $513,583,133 $2,505,004,277
Total Number of Financings                         25 36 56
Market Cap Listed Issues                             $3,791,683,882,613 $4,029,692,989,027 $4,223,871,393,563

 

Year-to-date Statistics

 2022 2021 % change
New Issuers Listed                                         113 213 -46.9
IPOs 88 157 -43.9
Graduates from TSXV 16 36 -55.6
IPO Financings Raised                                   $2,022,698,139 $10,487,796,183 -80.7
Secondary Financings Raised $17,291,158,341 $28,374,208,875 -39.1
Supplemental Financings Raised $2,110,919,458 $7,054,778,977 -70.1
Total Financings Raised $21,424,775,938 $45,916,784,035 -53.3
Total Number of Financings 431 641 -32.8
Market Cap Listed Issues $3,791,683,882,613 $4,223,871,393,563 -10.2

 

TSX Venture Exchange **

 December 2022 November 2022 December 2021
Issuers Listed                                                  1,926 1,926 1,892
New Issuers Listed 6 8 14
IPOs                                            6 5 13
Graduates to TSX 1 0 4
Issues Listed                                                   2,031 2,032 2,000
IPO Financings Raised                                   $3,060,600 $1,578,647 $10,012,922
Secondary Financings Raised (1) $23,593,952 $100,860,935 $235,851,660
Supplemental Financings Raised $398,690,122 $283,037,032 $665,389,223
Total Financings Raised $425,344,674 $385,476,614 $911,253,805
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Total Number of Financings                         121 104 165
Market Cap Listed Issues $70,710,029,787 $72,487,835,668 $102,467,123,398

 

Year-to-date Statistics

 2022 2021 % Change
New Issuers Listed                       105 147 -28.6
IPOs 85 101 -15.8
Graduates to TSX 16 36 -55.6
IPO Financings Raised                                   $181,611,426 $269,665,407 -32.7
Secondary Financings Raised (1) $1,412,252,761 $3,621,917,540 -61.0
Supplemental Financings Raised $4,338,646,081 $7,138,371,483 -39.2
Total Financings Raised $5,932,510,268 $11,029,954,430 -46.2
Total Number of Financings                         1,173 1,684 -30.3
Market Cap Listed Issues $70,710,029,787 $102,467,123,398 -31.0

 

** Includes NEX (not applicable to New Issuers Listed, IPOs and IPO Financings Raised)
(1) Secondary �nancings include prospectus o�erings on both a  treasury and secondary basis

 

TMX Group does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this information. The information

contained in this media release is provided for informational purposes only and you agree not to rely upon the

information contained in this media release for any trading, business, or �nancial purposes.  By using this media

release, you expressly agree to the condition that TMX Group assumes no liability or responsibility for any errors or

inaccuracies in this media release.

TMX Group welcomes the following companies that listed during December 2022:

Toronto Stock Exchange

Issuer Name Company Symbol
Brook�eld Asset Management Ltd. NBAM
Rupert Resources Ltd.  RUP
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TSX Venture Exchange

Issuer Name Company Symbol
Adagio Capital Inc. ADC.P
Auka Capital Corp. AUK.P
Celestial Acquisition Corp. CES.P
Chicane Capital I Corp. CCIC.P
M3 Capital Corp. MCT.P
Victory Opportunities 1 Corp. VOC.P

 

About TMX Group (TSX:X)

TMX Group operates global markets, and builds digital communities and analytic solutions that facilitate the

funding, growth and success of businesses, traders and investors. TMX Group's key operations include Toronto

Stock Exchange, TSX Venture Exchange, TSX Alpha Exchange, The Canadian Depository for Securities, Montréal

Exchange, Canadian Derivatives Clearing Corporation, and Trayport which provide listing markets, trading

markets, clearing facilities, depository services, technology solutions, data products and other services to the global

�nancial community. TMX Group is headquartered in Toronto and operates o�ces across North America (Montréal,

Calgary, Vancouver and New York), as well as in key international markets including London, Singapore and Vienna.

For more information about TMX Group, visit our website at www.tmx.com. Follow TMX Group on Twitter:

@TMXGroup.

SOURCE TMX Group Limited
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https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=662526707&u=http%3A%2F%2Ftmx.com%2F&a=%C2%A0Toronto+Stock+Exchange
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=662526707&u=http%3A%2F%2Ftmx.com%2F&a=%C2%A0Toronto+Stock+Exchange
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=1415447603&u=http%3A%2F%2Ftmx.com%2F&a=TSX+Venture+Exchange
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=966210414&u=http%3A%2F%2Ftmx.com%2F&a=TSX+Alpha+Exchange
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=1148654148&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cds.ca%2F&a=The+Canadian+Depository+for+Securities
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=942676247&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.m-x.ca%2F&a=Montr%C3%A9al+Exchange
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=942676247&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.m-x.ca%2F&a=Montr%C3%A9al+Exchange
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=935046987&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cdcc.ca%2F&a=Canadian+Derivatives+Clearing+Corporation
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=1608748984&u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.trayport.com%2Fuk%2Fhome&a=%C2%A0Trayport
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=2073080199&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.tmx.com%2F&a=www.tmx.com
https://c212.net/c/link/?t=0&l=en&o=3752170-1&h=1097237691&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.twitter.com%2Ftmxgroup&a=%40TMXGroup

